Position Other Positions Held

Coordinator Regional Impact
Coordinator QI & FS
Coordinator Council
Together We Grow Family
Spec.

Together We Grow Family Spec
Program Assistant

Together We Grow Fam Spec-
Bili

Secretary Il

Together We Grow Family

Spec.

Together We Grow Family
Spec.

K-12 Education Entity

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

Department

Early Lrng.
Support

Early Lrng.
Support

Early Lrng.
Support

Early Lrng.
Support

Early Lrng.
Support

Early Lrng.
Support

Early Lrng.
Support

Early Lrng.
Support

Early Lrng.
Support

Early Lrng.
Support

& Fam.

& Fam.

& Fam.

& Fam.

& Fam.

& Fam.

& Fam.

& Fam.

& Fam.

& Fam.

Total Wages

$75,855

$72,441

$62,320

$59,546

$57,708

$54,563

$53,985

$46,678

$19,933

$6,559

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,576
$23,343
$21,911
$20,298
$20,319
$19,438
$12,639
$19,843

$6,940

$2,084



