Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator Regional Impact		El Dorado County Office of Education	Early Lrng. & Fam. Support	\$75,855	\$24,576
Coordinator QI & FS		El Dorado County Office of Education	Early Lrng. & Fam. Support	\$72,441	\$23,343
Coordinator Council		El Dorado County Office of Education	Early Lrng. & Fam. Support	\$62,320	\$21,911
Together We Grow Family Spec.		El Dorado County Office of Education	Early Lrng. & Fam. Support	\$59,546	\$20,298
Together We Grow Family Spec		El Dorado County Office of Education	Early Lrng. & Fam. Support	\$57,708	\$20,319
Program Assistant		El Dorado County Office of Education	Early Lrng. & Fam. Support	\$54,563	\$19,438
Together We Grow Fam Spec- Bili		El Dorado County Office of Education	Early Lrng. & Fam. Support	\$53,985	\$12,639
Secretary II		El Dorado County Office of Education	Early Lrng. & Fam. Support	\$46,678	\$19,843
Together We Grow Family Spec.		El Dorado County Office of Education	Early Lrng. & Fam. Support	\$19,933	\$6,940
Together We Grow Family Spec.		El Dorado County Office of Education	Early Lrng. & Fam. Support	\$6,559	\$2,084